
30%
Savings!

$125 first month
then

 $99/month

$1,727

 Included 

Included 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

à la carte primary 
care plan

puppy plan
<1  year 

$1,214

Rabies Vaccine

DHPP Vaccine (Up to 4)

Microchip + Registration

Bordetella Vaccine 

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Consult (1)

TOTAL

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

12 months of Flea, Tick, HW  
(NexGard PLUS)

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal up to 2)

VS
 $296

$53

$25

$31

$140

$67

$475

$80

$89

$121

$100

$50+

$200
(75% rollover!)

Powered by

Lepto Vaccine (Up to 2)

Drontal Plus Deworming
(Up to 4)

Canine Labwork

Plans may be used at our
partner hospital

Physical Exam (Up to 4) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check



à la carte primary 
care plan

adult canine plan
1 -7 years 

$207

Up to $76

$31

Up to $105

$33

$475

$40

$89

$10﻿0

$50+
24%

Savings!

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$125 first month
then

$93/month
Physical Exam (Up to 2) +

Dental Exam, Microchip Check

VS

$1,506 $1,148

Rabies Vaccine

Bordetella Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Consult (1)

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW (NexGard PLUS)

Canine Labwork

DHPP Vaccine

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal)

$300
(75% rollover!)

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

Powered by

Plans may be used at our
partner hospital

Lepto Vaccine



à la carte primary 
care plan

$346

Up to $76

$31

Up to $105

$33

$475

$212

$350 
(75% rollover!)

VS

29%
Savings!

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included 

Included

$125 first month
then

 $103/month

$1,778 $1,258

Rabies Vaccine

Physical Exam (Up to 4) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Bordetella Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Consult (1)

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW (NexGard PLUS)

Canine Comprehensive
Labwork

DHPP Vaccine

senior canine plan
>7 years 

$50+

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

Powered by

Lepto Vaccine

$100

Plans may be used at our partner hospital



kitten plan
 < 1  year 

à la carte VS primary 
care plan

$295

$53

$41

$95

$105

$335

$62

$80

$72

$150 
(75% rollover!)

$50
27%

Savings!

 Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$125 first month
then

$77/month

$1,338 $972

 Distemper Vaccines
(Up to 3)

Physical Exam (Up to 4) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Rabies Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW  (NexGard Combo)

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal Up to 2)

FeLV/FIV Screening

Leukemia Vaccine 
(Up to 2)

Drontal Tablets 
(Up to 4)

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

Powered by

Microchip + Registration

Plans may be used at our partner hospital



à la carte VS
$277

Up to $130

$35

$48

$357

$134

$200 
(75% rollover!)

primary 
care plan

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

26%
Savings!$1,231 $906

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

$125 first month
then

$71/month

Distemper Vaccine

Physical Exam (Up to 3) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Rabies Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW  (NexGard Combo)

Feline Labwork

Leukemia Vaccine 

$50+

adult feline plan
 1 -7 years 

Powered by

Plans may be used at our partner hospital



à la carte VS
$277

Up to $130

$35

$48

$357

$180

$200 
(75% rollover!)

primary 
care plan

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$125 first month
then

$78/month

senior feline plan

Distemper Vaccine

Physical Exam (Up to 3) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Rabies Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW  (NexGard Combo)

Feline Comprehensive
Labwork

Leukemia Vaccine 

$50+

 >7 years 

$1,324 $983
26%

Savings!

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

Powered by

Plans may be used at our partner hospital

Urinalysis $47


